
PERTH DRESSAGE CLUB AUGUST COMPETITION - 12/08/2023
DRESSAGE REPORT

Printed: 12-Mar-2024 14:14 PM

TIME POSTED 

INTERIM RESULTS

No Rider/Horse
Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

01 Competitor Pony Prelim 1.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

1082
Lyla Valuri
TIIMLI
ENTHUSIAST

1 1 69.583 7776+777+766+786+76+6+7 167.0 69.583 1

1090
Richard Rice
KINGSFIELD
NOBLEMAN

2 65.833 6+67776+6+785+766+76+67 158.0 65.833 2

1085

Rebecca
Desmond
GOLDEN
DANCER VDS

3 65.000 6+66776+7677775+7666+ 156.0 65.000 3

3267

Susan Goodwin
MANDELEY
HOUSE OF
LORDS

4 62.500 664+6676676676+7666+ 150.0 62.500 4

9999
Narelle Lange
OWENA ROSE

5 62.083 7+66+766+566+666676+66+ 149.0 62.083 5

1502
Grace Hitchens
FANCY THAT
ROCKSTAR

5 62.083 666+766+65+76+75+67666+ 149.0 62.083 5

Judge C, Jill Kessell

02 Competitor Pony Novice 2.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

2542

Madeleine
Cooke
CHARISMA
ROYAL EMBLEM

1 1 67.571
7+6+6+7 86 8 7 88 6+6+6+76+778 876+6+7 777+
7 6+6+6+76+6+6+66+6+6+7 66+666+666+6 6+666+

249.0
224.0

71.143
64.000

1
2

3267

Susan Goodwin
MANDELEY
HOUSE OF
LORDS

2 67.071
6676+7+6+76+7 6+6+6+7+7 6+668 8 7+7676+6+7
6677 7 6+77 6+7 6 6+6+6+7 666+6+6 7676+6+7

239.0
230.5

68.286
65.857

3
1

1082
Lyla Valuri
TIIMLI
ENTHUSIAST

3 2 66.357
6+6+66+7 6+7+87+78 6+7+5+6+6+7+87+75+67+6+77
6 6+66 6+6+6 66+66+7 6+5+6 6+7 76+76+67 6+66+

241.5
223.0

69.000
63.714

2
3
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1090
Richard Rice
KINGSFIELD
NOBLEMAN

4 61.000
6+6+6 6 6 7 46767+6 7 5 65+7+6+47+6+5+7+65+5+
6+6+6+6+6+6+47776 6+6+5+66+6+6 46+6+6 6+66 6+

212.0
215.0

60.571
61.429

5
4

1085

Rebecca
Desmond
GOLDEN
DANCER VDS

5 60.429
6 6+5+6+66+6+7+6+5+6+66+6+7+75+7 5+655+7 5+66
6+6 6 6 66+6 6 6 6 6 66 5 6 65+5+6 566 6+6 56

218.0
205.0

62.286
58.571

4
5

9999
Narelle Lange
OWENA ROSE

6 58.143
6+6376+5+6 6+64677566+5+5 5+66 5+7 66 6
6+6566 4 6+6+65666666 5+5+5+65+5+6+65+6

203.5
203.5

58.143
58.143

6
6

1026
Ella Wiseman
BROOKEVALLEY
TALISIEN

Judge C, Elizabeth Wakley-Dawes B, Sharon Elizabeth

03 Competitor Pony Elementary 3.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

2365
Lauren King
KINGS TOWN
GWYNETH

1 68.415 8777766+6+776+6+7+6+77776+7676+777776+77 280.5 68.415 1

2932

Katelyn Williams
NAWARRAH
PARK DITA VON
TEESE

2 64.390 666766+6+66+6+6+66+5+676+666+76+6+67+6+76+6+6+7 264.0 64.390 2

2693
Sarah Inglis
RUBY DE LUXE

3 1 62.683 7666+666+66+66676+6+6+77666+65+65+6766+66+ 257.0 62.683 3

3192

Lauren King
TRAPALANDA
DOWNS
RHONDA

4 61.463 7667776+6+66+666+56+74+5+5+666+5+756+76+65+6+ 252.0 61.463 4

1026
Ella Wiseman
BROOKEVALLEY
TALISIEN

Judge C, Zoe Harrison

04 Competitor Pony Medium 4.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

2469
Sonya Crute
MPH
BEETHOVEN

1 60.064
6+6+76+66666+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+66+6 4766+6+766+6+
6+5 66+65566 6 5 5+6 6 6 6 66 5+5556 7 656 6

244.0
224.5

62.564
57.564

1
1

Judge C, Colin Chantler B, Tracy Hockley

05 Competitor Pony Advanced 5.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

Kirsty Jarvis
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3030 GOLDEN WEST
NRW

Retired

Judge C, Lisa Baker B, Nadine Herbert

06 Competitor Prelim 1.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

1335
Gemma Davis
G STAR

1 76.667 87887878887888878 184.0 76.667 1

1029
Louise Falconer
THORNE PARK
MANHATTAN

1 66.250 7+776+76+7776+766+7667 2 159.0 66.250 2

5366
Deanna Mcdade
KLASSIQUE D

2 64.375 6+6+6776+7666568766+6+ 154.5 64.375 3

1521

Suzanne
Simons
JAZDAN BON
JOVI

3 62.083 65+7766665+6+7667667 149.0 62.083 4

1330
Hayley Bishop
LIBERTY WALK

4 60.000 6+65+66+5+66666666+666 144.0 60.000 5

1105

Rachael
Andrews
PENNY HILL
PARK FIORELLA

Scr

1106
Denise Barker
KIMANI RINGO
ROCK STAR

Scr

Judge C, Jill Kessell

07 Competitor Novice 2.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

2917
Aleta Shilton
SANTIRENO

1 69.929
7 87+7 67778 6+7 6+78787+7888 6+77 67
6+77+7+67767+6+6+6+77777+7777+6+76+77

248.5
241.0

71.000
68.857

1
1

1029
Louise Falconer
THORNE PARK
MANHATTAN

1 68.571
76+6+7 7 6 77667876+7787+6+6 7+6+76+6+7
76+7+7+6+6+77767776+7777 7 6+6+6+76+6+7

240.5
239.5

68.714
68.429

2
2

2997

Laurelle Hayes
NUKKU PARK
ROYAL
DIAMOND

2 66.643
776+76+6+6 77 6+6 6+77+7+7+7 6 66 6 6+76+6 7
776+77 7 6+77+8 7+6 76+7 7 6+6+66+6+6+76 6+6+

231.0
235.5

66.000
67.286

4
3

1063
Beth King
VAN EYK VERVE

2 66.571
4+7 7 6+866+76+5+78767 7 7 77+577 76+67
5 6+7+6+766+75 7 87766+6+6+76+476+76+66+

236.0
230.0

67.429
65.714

3
4
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863
Hannie Byrne
KALIMNA
LOVESONG

3 63.429
786+6 6 7 6 6+6+6 6 64+6 6 766+6 7 7 6 76+67
877+6+5+6+6+6+6+7+6+64 6+6+766+6+6+6+6+76 66+ 2 220.0

224.0
62.857
64.000

5
5

1521

Suzanne
Simons
JAZDAN BON
JOVI

4 60.786
666664+446 7 77 6+66+6+7 7 7 6 767 6 66+
666664 445+6+76+6+66+6 6+6+6+6+766+5+66

216.0
209.5

61.714
59.857

6
6

1330
Hayley Bishop
LIBERTY WALK

5 57.357
5+555+6 6 7 6+6+4+5+7655+6 76+655+76+6 5+6+
5 556 5+6+6+6 6 5 6 4656 5+66 635 66 5+5+6

208.0
193.5

59.429
55.286

7
7

1106
Denise Barker
KIMANI RINGO
ROCK STAR

Scr

1105

Rachael
Andrews
PENNY HILL
PARK FIORELLA

Scr

1040
Pia Kelly
FURSTIN
REUNION

Scr

Judge C, Jill Kessell B, Sharon Elizabeth

08 Competitor Elementary 3.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

2917
Aleta Shilton
SANTIRENO

1 68.780 6+7776+776+6+6+6+6+76+76+777766+67+887+7+7+7+7+ 2 282.0 68.780 1

3836
Shania Benbow
REVELWOOD
MARMADUKE

1 67.683 776+7777+6+776+66+776+6+6+66776+77777777 277.5 67.683 2

3268

Kristy Padberg
PENNY HILL
PARK
FASCINATION

2 66.829 7776+6+6+7+76+6+6+6+666776+6+6+7776+77776+67 274.0 66.829 3

1217

Melainey Lee-
newland
RH ROYAL
DANSEUR

3 65.488 7776+777+76+6+6465+66+76+6+6+7776+777+7767 268.5 65.488 4

3056
Jacqui Addison
BLUEFIELDS
SKARAMEL

4 64.756 6+6+6+76+6+7777765+6+6+6+6+66666+6+6+76+6+6+6+67 265.5 64.756 5

863
Hannie Byrne
KALIMNA
LOVESONG

4 64.756 6+777+6+7777+6+6+6+76+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+76+6+4+456+6+67 265.5 64.756 5
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3201
Katrin Kuenstler
TOP GUN

6 62.439 66+6+6+6+5+7765666566+6+6666+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+66+ 256.0 62.439 7

3210
Acacia Chen
TIAJA PARK
FANCY

7 60.610 76+6+666666+666+56+66+66656665+6666666 248.5 60.610 8

3083

Leah Reed
CHATAHN
ESTATE NITE
FURY

8 59.756 666666+6666665+56+776+665+6+5+66676+65+6 2 245.0 59.756 9

2080
Sheree Jones
COLORADO JED

9 59.390 6+5+5+65+6666665+5+666665+5+5+6+6666+7+6+666 243.5 59.390 10

Judge C, Zoe Harrison

09 Competitor Medium 4.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

3202
Stephanie
Spencer
FLORENZIA WK

1 68.077
6+7777+6+6+7+777 55+7+47 7+6 75+7+7+7+7+7+76+7
8 7777+7 6+6 877+76+7 47+7+6+85 6+6 7+7+7+77 8

262.5
268.5

67.308
68.846

2
1

2326
Alexia Sita
WISE LORD

2 66.667
7776+7+7+76+7+786+3776 76+7+76+6+77 7+76+7
6766 6 6+66+7 677 5786+66+7 56 6 76+7 66 7

268.5
251.5

68.846
64.487

1
5

5579
India Levene
SULEIKA (IMP)

3 66.346
6+7+6+6+6+7 7 777 6+54+6 6+677+776+6+6+6+7+7 6 6+
6+8 6+6+6+7+6+577+5 45 6+7+777+786+6 6+7 8 6+6+7

258.0
259.5

66.154
66.538

5
2

3066
Melanie Nixon
MATAVIA
DANCETTE

1 65.962
776+7 77 75+7 7 6+76+77 7+6+76+5+76+7+6+7+76+7
676 6+66+66 6+6+6 76+67+7 7 76+4 77 8 6+7 66+7

262.5
252.0

67.308
64.615

3
4

3268

Kristy Padberg
PENNY HILL
PARK
FASCINATION

4 65.962
6+7 6+6+6+7+7 666+6+6+6+7+777 6+64 7+77 6+7+767
6+7+6+7 6+7 6+677 6+6 6 7 576+6+66+6+67+8 7+777+

256.0
258.5

65.641
66.282

6
3

3130

Elizabeth
Watkins
NEP DANCING
GIRL

2 65.192
6+77 77 6+6+67 6+6+6 6+77+6 6+7 7 76+6+6+6+7 6+6+7
6+66+76+5 6 56+7 6 6+6+66+6+6 6+6+76 6 7 7 6+6 6+6+

262.0
246.5

67.179
63.205

4
6

2965
Wayne Brush
BELTAIN

5 62.051
76+6+6+6+7+7567 7 65+76+5+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+76+6+7
66+6 5+6 6 5666+6+66 66+5 6 6+6+5 6 6 6 6 66 6 6 2 251.5

232.5
64.487
59.615

7
8

1499

Susanne
Cartledge
BAMBOO
TEXTILES
ROULETTE

6 61.282
7 6+7 6+6+76+6+65+5+6+6+6+765 6+5+777777766+
6+7 6+6 6 66 6 66+5 4 5+6 565+6 6 566676666

250.0
228.0

64.103
58.462

8
9
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3210
Acacia Chen
TIAJA PARK
FANCY

7 61.154
6+7 6+6+676+7 76+6+67 65+666+646+66+6+6+6+6 6+
5 6+5 6 666 6+66+6+56+65 766 646+66+6 6+7 6+6+

243.0
234.0

62.308
60.000

9
7

3056
Jacqui Addison
BLUEFIELDS
SKARAMEL

8 59.359
5+6+6+666+45+6+66+7 5+6+6+66+5+6+5+6+6+666+5+66+
6 6+6+664 55 6 56 6+6 6 6 76+4 6+5 5 6 776+6 66+ 2 236.0

227.0
60.513
58.205

10
10

486

Bethwyn
Kealley
BELLE
COUTURE

3 59.038
6+7 6+7 6+767 76+7 767 75 5+355655+6+665+6
6 6+6 6+6 666+66+6+766+46+4 455666 7 666 6

235.5
225.0

60.385
57.692

11
11

3083

Leah Reed
CHATAHN
ESTATE NITE
FURY

9 57.756
6765+67 6+55665+667766556 5+6+6+76+5+6+
5755 56+6 55566 666765456+6 6 6 65 5 6

233.5
217.0

59.872
55.641

12
12

88
phillippa Ong
SOIR DORAGE

10 55.321
77+676+7+7+7+66+7 556+5+5 5+5+7243456+6+46
67 466+7 6 7 75 6+446+5 6+5 5 5234566 5 36

225.0
206.5

57.692
52.949

13
13

1041

Maureen
Stewart
CHEROKEE
LODGE
MAZZEEK

11 53.077
6+6665+667 6666+56+66+44545+5+5+6665+6
6+5465 455+5655+66 56 44545 5 5 4655 6 2

218.0
196.0

55.897
50.256

14
14

2801
Zoe Wagner
CARISBROOKE
BECKETT

2515
Elizabeth
Wakley-dawes
HV HEAVEN

Scr

Judge C, Colin Chantler B, Tracy Hockley

10 Competitor Advanced 5.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

2515
Elizabeth
Wakley-dawes
HV HEAVEN

1 67.500
6777 6+7+7 7777 6+77 76+7+7+7 7 7 777 876+7+
5766+6+6+6+7776+6 76+75+7 7 5+6+6+776+776+7

258.0
241.5

69.730
65.270

1
1

2604
Tracey
Strommer
VALCARTIER

2 65.608
776+7 77+7 777 7 87+76+657 7476 46+76+6 7
776+6+77 6+776+6+76+76+656+5776+66+76+6+7

244.0
241.5

65.946
65.270

3
2

2820
Ian Smith
NUMERUS
CLAUSUS

3 65.000
7 77 6+6+7+7 6+7 7 6+7 7+7 5+676+6+77 7 67 7 7 6 7
6+76+6+7 6+6+5+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+576 5+66+6+66+6+6+6+6+

248.0
233.0

67.027
62.973

2
4

Elizabeth



No Rider/Horse
Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

3130 Watkins
NEP DANCING
GIRL

1 64.730
76+6+6 7 6+6+5+7 7 7 76+6+6+5+6+7 5+6+7 6+76 76+6+7
76 6 6+6+6 6 6 6+6+6+76 6+6 6 6+6+6 6+6+6+76+76+6+7

241.0
238.0

65.135
64.324

4
3

2965
Wayne Brush
BELTAIN

4 61.554
86+6+76+7 7 7 7 77 7+7 6+6+7 6+7266 6477 757
77 6 67 6+6+6+6+66+7 6+6+6+6+5 6346+5376+666+

235.0
220.5

63.514
59.595

5
5

Judge C, Lisa Baker B, Nadine Herbert

11 Competitor Prix St George Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

2966

Rosa-lee
Principe
PWP RISE OF
MEMPHIS

1 66.691
77 6+567776+76 6 6 6+77 7 6+76777776+7
77+7 677776+76+6+6+7 76+6+6+76775777 7

224.5
229.0

66.029
67.353

1
1

1895
Lauren Rowe
NEP CADILLAC

1 64.632
7 777 7 8 7+7 6+6+5+5+678 76+6+467 477 66+7
6+776+6+6+6+6+6+6+6 7 776+76+6+466+476+46+6+

223.0
216.5

65.588
63.676

2
2

2678
Katlin Hull
SUNDAY
MORNING KDH

1 59.412
6+6+6+6 754666 4666+76+6+464656 6 6 6+6+
6+7+7 6+774756+4566+76+6+474756+6+6+7 6+

198.0
206.0

58.235
60.588

3
3

3024
Skye Bond
HEINEVETTER

Scr

Judge C, Lisa Baker B, Nadine Herbert

12 Competitor Inter 1 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

2966

Rosa-lee
Principe
PWP RISE OF
MEMPHIS

1 68.235
6+7 76+6+6+7+6 6+7+77 787+7+7+5 7 57 8787+7+
6 7+76+7 6 7 6+7 7+76+677 7 5+6+6+66+8777 7

234.5
229.5

68.971
67.500

1
1

2716
Liesl Wilding
LEGATO

1 66.250
8 7+76 7 7 7 7 5+7 7 8 7 6 77577 56+6 6+7 7+7
6+6+66+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+77376+76+6+7 6+7 6+

229.5
221.0

67.500
65.000

2
3

1895
Lauren Rowe
NEP CADILLAC

1 65.294
77 6 6+7 677776+7+6+74775 54+77+7 7+7+7
76+6+7 6+577777 6+6+75676+65 76+6+7 7 6+

222.5
221.5

65.441
65.147

3
2

3224
Skye Bond
LONDON EYE

Scr

Judge C, Lisa Baker B, Nadine Herbert

13 Competitor Inter A Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

2680
Astrid Grov
BML
SILHOUETTE

1 67.132
7+7+7+876 667744+7 8 887 7777+87+47+7 77+
7 6+6 766+566756+6+6+777+7778 66+36 5+77

237.5
219.0

69.853
64.412

1
1

3017
Frances Woods
TOP CHARLY 2

Scr



No Rider/Horse
Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place
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10 = *, 0.5 = +
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Judge C, Lisa Baker B, Hannie Byrne

15 Competitor Inter 2 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

1917
Melanie Nixon
MATAVIA FISHER
KING

1 60.647
877 5 5+1666 66 7 7 7+7+778 856 6+6+6+7+6+7+6+
776+6+5 2455+65+6+6+7 6+656+775+5 6+7 6+6 7 6+ 2% 221.5

204.5
63.147
58.147

1
1

Judge C, Lisa Baker B, Hannie Byrne

18 Participant Pony Prelim 1.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

35

Shushannah
Kingham
LONDON PARK
LITTLE JO

1 69.167 76+6+77+7+7777+7+66+76+77 166.0 69.167 1

34
Emelia Denham
JUDAROO
HUSTON

2 1 60.417 6666666+665+65+66+666+ 145.0 60.417 2

43
Lucinda Ford
SIX RIBBONS
CALAMITY JANE

2 1 60.417 665+65+6665+6+6+666+666+ 145.0 60.417 2

1518
Lucinda Ford
JEJUCHA PEN Y
CAE PENNY

4 3 60.000 66+6+66676+2665+5+6+6+6+6+ 2 144.0 60.000 4

39

Claire Matsen
ROYAL
PANTOMIME OF
SEFTON

Scr

Judge C, Heidi Emery

19 Participant Pony Novice 2.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

35

Shushannah
Kingham
LONDON PARK
LITTLE JO

1 67.571 76+6+767776+776+76+76+776+6+77776+7 236.5 67.571 1

1518
Lucinda Ford
JEJUCHA PEN Y
CAE PENNY

Judge C, Terri Hummerston

20 Participant Prep 3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

33
Laurelle Hayes
JOSHUA BROOK 1 72.632 6+77+76+7+7+7777+7+787+7+7+ 138.0 72.632 1



No Rider/Horse
Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

VOGUE

43
Lucinda Ford
SIX RIBBONS
CALAMITY JANE

1 1 62.895 66+6+6666+666+66+6+76+6+6 119.5 62.895 2

20
Eleanor Fraser
ARCADIA
LEGACY

1 62.632 6+6+6+6+666+65+5+6+6+676+66+ 119.0 62.632 3

23

Tracey Hunter
CHEROKEE
LODGE
RHENEGADE

2 61.842 666+6+66+6+666+66+66+666 117.5 61.842 4

27
Melissa Jones
GREEN TREE
PARK SHARI

3 61.053 666+66666+6666+6+6666 116.0 61.053 5

44
Evelyn Jones
SMUDGE

2 59.211 66665+6+6665+6666+5+5+6 112.5 59.211 6

37
Diana Pont
PIPPA

4 58.947 6665+5+5+6+666666665+6 112.0 58.947 7

47

Cassandra
Mennie
WINDRUSH
LEGACY

5 56.053 666+65+445+5+665575+5+6 106.5 56.053 8

30

Emma
Tirabosco
HES OUR
FREDDY

Scr

Judge C, Terri Hummerston

21 Participant Prelim 1.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

46
Erica Stotter
TOP FANCY
CARINA

1 71.458 77+777+6+6+787+7+787+6+77+ 171.5 71.458 1

42
Edwina Webster
SENSATIONAL
ACT

2 70.625 876+76+77+77777776+77+ 169.5 70.625 2

24
Sophie Vince
COORAMIN
FABLE

3 69.375 776+76+7+5+7877+6+87+6+6+7+ 166.5 69.375 3

21
Candice
Gardiner
BANTRY

4 68.958 776+7+77766+7776+76+77+ 165.5 68.958 4



No Rider/Horse
Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

45
Laurelle Hayes
STAR SONG

5 67.708 76+676+7+776+776776+6+7 162.5 67.708 5

41
Kate Jackson
SAY GERONIMO

5 67.708 6+6+776+6+6+766+777+76+77 162.5 67.708 5

40

Melissa
Edwards
SANDON
GROVE
CADANCE

1 65.417 6+6+776+565+6+77+7+67+6+6+7+ 157.0 65.417 7

47

Cassandra
Mennie
WINDRUSH
LEGACY

7 63.750 6+6+66+66+6+6+5666+6+76+67 153.0 63.750 8

26
Jay Clements-
shaw
FULL CLIP

8 63.125 5+6+6+6+676666+65+76+66+7 151.5 63.125 9

37
Diana Pont
PIPPA

9 62.500 6+6+7666666+65+766+666+ 150.0 62.500 10

38
Karen Chisholm
ROYAL AMBITION

1 61.875 674767+665+6666+6+65+6+ 148.5 61.875 11

44
Evelyn Jones
SMUDGE

2 61.667 66666+76+665+65+67666+ 148.0 61.667 12

23

Tracey Hunter
CHEROKEE
LODGE
RHENEGADE

10 61.667 6+6+5+5+65+6+6+76+75+6+6+65+6+ 148.0 61.667 12

27
Melissa Jones
GREEN TREE
PARK SHARI

11 61.042 6666+765+6666+5+66+66+6+ 146.5 61.042 14

20
Eleanor Fraser
ARCADIA
LEGACY

30

Emma
Tirabosco
HES OUR
FREDDY

Scr

3260
Mikayla Jones
MCLAREN GT

Scr

10069
Rowena Morris
RED ALPHA

Scr



No Rider/Horse
Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
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Place

Judge C, Heidi Emery

22 Participant Novice 2.3 Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

24
Sophie Vince
COORAMIN
FABLE

1 75.429 7+76+78877+7+7+7+887+7+7+7+7+7+87+7+887+8 264.0 75.429 1

48

Melissa
Edwards
BELLEVUE
PRINCE

1 69.571 77+7776+6+76+7+7+7+7+747777756+87+77+ 243.5 69.571 2

29
Jodie Hyde
HD SOPHIE

2 65.286 6+766+6+6+76+6+46+6+6+66+6+7776+6+6+776+7 228.5 65.286 3

46
Erica Stotter
TOP FANCY
CARINA

3 64.000 6+766+76+46+7777776+6+6+766+7+6+776+6+ 6 224.0 64.000 4

41
Kate Jackson
SAY GERONIMO

4 62.286 765+66666+6+6+6+6+6+56666+6+66+6+76+6+6+ 218.0 62.286 5

28

Natalie Smailes
GWYNNELLIE
DOWNS DRUM
BRAE

5 59.571 6+6+6+6+76+6+6+6+6666666+4466+466+65+6+ 2 208.5 59.571 6

26
Jay Clements-
shaw
FULL CLIP

6 55.857 55+5+5+666665+664456666+655+6+5+5+6 2 195.5 55.857 7

25
Lauren King
DANNY RIP

31
Isabella Mullins
HOUSE OF
SHARR

10069
Rowena Morris
RED ALPHA

Scr

Judge C, Terri Hummerston

23 FEI Para Grade IV Grand Prix A Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

1833
Sharon Jarvis
LORD
LARMARQUE

1 65.764
76+6 6 5 76 6 66 7776+6+6+77 6 77 77 67 7 777
76+6+6+6+76+6+76+6767 4 6+76+6+76+76+76+6+777

235.0
238.5

65.278
66.250

2
1

2906

Sharon Jarvis
OEH
DIRECTORS
CHOICE

2 64.028
7+66+6+6+7 6+6+7 6+666 656+66+7 6+6+77 7 777 6+7
7 66+6+6 6+6 6+6+6 666+666+66 6+6 6 66+6+666+6+6

237.0
224.0

65.833
62.222

1
2



No Rider/Horse
Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

Judge C, Lisa Baker B, Nadine Herbert

24 FEI Para Grade IV Grand Prix B Perth Dressage Club August Competition - 12/08/2023

2906

Sharon Jarvis
OEH
DIRECTORS
CHOICE

1 62.838
646+7 77 7 7 46+7 77+76767 7 66+7567+7 777 6+
646 6+66+6+6+66 6+66+66656+6+66+6466+6+466+6

244.5
220.5

66.081
59.595

1
2

1833
Sharon Jarvis
LORD
LARMARQUE

2 61.081
776 6 666 66+66+6+6656 66+6 6 6+6 7 7 66 6 6 66
776+6+556+56+66+6+7555+66 6+6+6+6+6+6+66+5+6+76+ 2 225.5

226.5
60.946
61.216

2
1

Judge C, Lisa Baker B, Nadine Herbert


